F
o
r c
a
b
le
s
F

 Large surface area of conductive mesh provides excellent impedance characteristics in the
high frequency range.
 Mesh / Tinned copper wire
 Terminal / Round terminal
 Coating / Heat shrink tube (black)
FG MESH/FGM
Installation specifications
7.5
70±0.1
3-φ3.1＋0.1
　0  Unit: mm
Part No. A B
FGR-80WSP 70 80
M3 screw assembly type Unit: mm
Part No. A (B) C
FGM-50-M3  50
 8.5 2.5
FGM-100-M3 100
FGM-150-M3 150
FGM-200-M3 200
M4 screw assembly type Unit: mm
Part No. A (B) C
FGM-50-M4  50
 8.5 2.5
FGM-100-M4 100
FGM-150-M4 150
FGM-200-M4 200
Please contact our sales department for sizes outside of
those specified.
F
o